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20260210C 2500000660 12/26/2025 CRIMINAL 
MISCHIEF

LAWRENCE, JASPER  
EUGENE

3/26/2026 9:00 ARRAIGNEMENT  
HEARING

20260210B 2600000397 1/4/2026 MISDEMEANOR  
THEFT - 
PROPERTY

LOPEZ, RAMIRO EDWARD 3/26/2026 9:00 ARRAIGNEMENT  
HEARING

E049077 2600000323 2/1/2026 MISDEMEANOR  
THEFT - 
PROPERTY

LOTTIE, SAUNDREA  
ANTONEIL VICTOR

3/26/2026 9:00 ARRAIGNEMENT  
HEARING

20260225A 2600000576 2/21/2026 ASSAULT BY  
CONTACT FV

MALDONADO, VICTORIA  
ELDIA

3/26/2026 9:00 ARRAIGNEMENT  
HEARING

E047514 2600000685 3/3/2026 MISDEMEANOR  
THEFT - 
PROPERTY

MCELRATH, RICHARD  
MARK

3/26/2026 9:00 ARRAIGNEMENT  
HEARING

20260225E 2600000579 1/25/2026 MISDEMEANOR  
THEFT - 
PROPERTY

MEDRANO REYES,  
KARINA

3/26/2026 9:00 ARRAIGNEMENT  
HEARING

20260225F 2600000580 1/19/2026 MISDEMEANOR  
THEFT - 
PROPERTY

MEDRANO REYES,  
KARINA

3/26/2026 9:00 ARRAIGNEMENT  
HEARING

20260225G 2600000581 1/14/2026 MISDEMEANOR  
THEFT - 
PROPERTY

MEDRANO REYES,  
KARINA

3/26/2026 9:00 ARRAIGNEMENT  
HEARING

20260225H 2500000664 12/31/2025 MISDEMEANOR  
THEFT - 
PROPERTY

MEDRANO REYES,  
KARINA

3/26/2026 9:00 ARRAIGNEMENT  
HEARING

20260225I 2500000665 12/23/2025 MISDEMEANOR  
THEFT - 
PROPERTY

MEDRANO REYES,  
KARINA

3/26/2026 9:00 ARRAIGNEMENT  
HEARING

20260225J 2500000666 12/20/2025 MISDEMEANOR  
THEFT - 
PROPERTY

MEDRANO REYES,  
KARINA

3/26/2026 9:00 ARRAIGNEMENT  
HEARING

20260225K 2500000667 12/4/2025 MISDEMEANOR  
THEFT - 
PROPERTY

MEDRANO REYES,  
KARINA

3/26/2026 9:00 ARRAIGNEMENT  
HEARING

20260225L 2500000668 12/2/2025 MISDEMEANOR  
THEFT - 
PROPERTY

MEDRANO REYES,  
KARINA

3/26/2026 9:00 ARRAIGNEMENT  
HEARING

20260225M 2600000582 1/27/2026 MISDEMEANOR  
THEFT - 
PROPERTY

MEDRANO REYES,  
KARINA

3/26/2026 9:00 ARRAIGNEMENT  
HEARING

20260225D 2500000663 12/1/2025 DUTY ON 
STRIKING 
UNATTENDED  
VEHICLE -  
DAMGE LESS  
THAN $200

PLETSCH, WILLIAM  
THOMAS

3/26/2026 9:00 ARRAIGNEMENT  
HEARING

20260218A 2500000662 12/11/2025 MISDEMEANOR  
THEFT - 
PROPERTY

SOTO, RODOLFO JR 3/26/2026 9:00 ARRAIGNEMENT  
HEARING

20260225C 2600000578 2/20/2026 ASSAULT BY  
CONTACT FV

WALLER, AMY E 3/26/2026 9:00 ARRAIGNEMENT  
HEARING

E059475 2600000599 2/24/2026 PUBLIC 
INTOXICATION

WYNN, WINBURN WADE 3/26/2026 9:00 ARRAIGNEMENT  
HEARING
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